

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.

Monthly Sales Report

2019/12

In Thousands of
NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	208,299
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	185,069
	YoY Change of Amount	23,230
	YoY Change of Ratio	12.55
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	1,982,152
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	1,954,564
	YoY Change of Amount	27,588
	YoY Change of Ratio	1.41
	MEMO	